PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX444BKR26
DX444BKR28
DX444BKR30
DX444BKR32
DX444BKR33
DX444BKR34

DX444BKR36
DX444BKR38
DX444BKR40
DX444BKR41
DX444BKR42
DX444BKR44
DX444BKR46

(23-Aug-2025)

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.7030
0.7240
0.7340
0.7360
0.7610
0.7690
0.7770
0.7800
0.7860
0.7880
0.8160
0.8250
0.8290

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108388509
5036108388516
5036108350377
5036108350384
5036108350391
5036108350407
5036108350414
5036108350421
5036108350438
5036108350445
5036108350452
5036108388523
5036108388530

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108873163
15036108873170
15036108839008
15036108839015
15036108839022
15036108839039
15036108839046
15036108839053
15036108839060
15036108839077
15036108839084
15036108873187
15036108873194




