PORTWEST®



PORTWEST



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX444BKR26	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7030	0.0698	5036108388509	15036108873163
DX444BKR28	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7240	0.0698	5036108388516	15036108873170
DX444BKR30	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7340	0.0698	5036108350377	15036108839008
DX444BKR32	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7360	0.0698	5036108350384	15036108839015
DX444BKR33	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7610	0.0698	5036108350391	15036108839022
DX444BKR34	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7690	0.0698	5036108350407	15036108839039
DX444BKR36	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7770	0.0698	5036108350414	15036108839046
DX444BKR38	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7800	0.0698	5036108350421	15036108839053
DX444BKR40	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7860	0.0698	5036108350438	15036108839060
DX444BKR41	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7880	0.0698	5036108350445	15036108839077
DX444BKR42	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8160	0.0698	5036108350452	15036108839084
DX444BKR44	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8250	0.0698	5036108388523	15036108873187
DX444BKR46	Black	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8290	0.0698	5036108388530	15036108873194